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Mason High School

Individual Top Times

Times since: 30-Nov-23

Mason [MAS]    Coach: Mark Sullivan

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free
 1 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicChloe Wall JR   24.55 Y L F

 2 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalLucy Rhoten FR   24.62 Y L F

 3 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalKaitlyn Weitz SR   25.01 Y F

 4 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicDana Fairbanks SO   25.02 Y L F

 5 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicClara Maney SO   25.54 Y F

 6 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalOlivia Hastings SR   25.58 Y F

 7 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalJulia Gregory JR   25.63 Y L P

 8 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicMegan Schoenlein SR   25.71 Y F

 9 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalAmelia Eshman SO   25.90 Y P

 10 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAvery Althouse JR   25.94 Y L F

 11 12/15/2023 Firestone vs MasonAddison Soehnlen SR   26.07 Y F

 12 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicZion Menner JR   26.25 Y F

 13 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonEmalee Powers SR   26.51 Y F

 14 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicSici Eshman SR   26.72 Y L F

 15* 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonSerena Tu FR   26.93 Y L F

 15* 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicBianca Jha SR   26.93 Y F

 17 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicSophie Wang SR   27.21 Y F

 18 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonEva Ayers SO   27.49 Y F

 19 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonKavya Kudalkar SR   27.54 Y L F

 20 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAnokhi Kulkarni SR   27.59 Y F

 21 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicJiya Thakur SO   28.05 Y F

 22 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAlexandra Bunn SO   28.78 Y L F

 23 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonMariam Ndiaye JR   28.92 Y F

 24 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicElla Rush SR   28.97 Y F

 25 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonSara Khasgivala FR   29.13 Y F

 26 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAprana Nair SO   29.18 Y F

 27 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonClaire Ponstingle SO   29.19 Y F

 28 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonAbril Reyna FR   29.49 Y L F

 29 12/2/2023 2023 Mason InvitationalAddison Izor FR   29.59 Y P

 30 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonEmily Piszcz SO   30.27 Y F

 31 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Rosabella Hockensmith JR   30.86 Y F

 32 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonCallie Galanie SO   31.19 Y F

 33 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonSophia Creech SO   31.63 Y L F

 34 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonMahi Chaubey FR   32.85 Y F

 35 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicRithini Pathirana SO   33.40 Y F

 36 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicSandalee Silva JR   33.99 Y F

 37 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicShriya More SO   43.92 Y F

Women   100 Free
 1 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalIsabella Teply SO   51.94 Y F

 2 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalChloe Wall JR   52.80 Y L F

 3 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalLucy Rhoten FR   53.48 Y F

 4 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalDana Fairbanks SO   53.56 Y L F

 5 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAddison Soehnlen SR   53.69 Y F

 6 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAvery Althouse JR   54.66 Y F

 7 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicKaitlyn Weitz SR   54.72 Y F

 8 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicJulia Gregory JR   55.21 Y L F

 9 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicClara Maney SO   56.42 Y F

 10 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAmelia Eshman SO   56.46 Y F

 11 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalSophie Wang SR   57.10 Y F

 12 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicMegan Schoenlein SR   57.16 Y F

 13 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicZion Menner JR   57.22 Y F

 14 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonSerena Tu FR   57.23 Y F

 15 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicOlivia Hastings SR   57.82 Y F

 16 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicBianca Jha SR   58.38 Y L F

 17 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonEmalee Powers SR   58.90 Y L F

 18 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonKavya Kudalkar SR   58.91 Y F
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 19 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicSici Eshman SR   59.27 Y F

 20 12/2/2023 2023 Mason InvitationalEva Ayers SO 1:00.37 Y F

 21 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAnokhi Kulkarni SR 1:00.51 Y F

 22 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAbril Reyna FR 1:01.22 Y F

 23 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonJiya Thakur SO 1:01.75 Y L F

 24 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAlexandra Bunn SO 1:02.42 Y F

 25 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonMariam Ndiaye JR 1:03.29 Y F

 26 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Claire Ponstingle SO 1:04.26 Y F

 27 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Emily Piszcz SO 1:05.16 Y F

 28 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAddison Izor FR 1:05.45 Y F

 29 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicElla Rush SR 1:05.67 Y F

 30 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAprana Nair SO 1:05.75 Y F

 31 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonRosabella Hockensmith JR 1:06.86 Y F

 32 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicSophia Creech SO 1:07.08 Y F

 33 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonRaina Yang FR 1:09.18 Y F

 34 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicSara Khasgivala FR 1:09.24 Y F

 35 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicMahi Chaubey FR 1:13.02 Y F

 36 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonCallie Galanie SO 1:13.53 Y L F

 37 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicSandalee Silva JR 1:15.38 Y F

 38 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicRithini Pathirana SO 1:15.94 Y F

 39 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonShriya More SO 1:50.46 Y F

Women   200 Free
 1 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalIsabella Teply SO 1:52.75 Y F

 2 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAddison Soehnlen SR 1:57.47 Y F

 3 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonDana Fairbanks SO 1:58.56 Y F

 4 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalAvery Althouse JR 1:59.18 Y F

 5 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalEmalee Powers SR 2:02.55 Y F

 6 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalZion Menner JR 2:03.00 Y F

 7 12/15/2023 Firestone vs MasonLucy Rhoten FR 2:07.84 Y F

 8 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonClara Maney SO 2:11.44 Y F

 9 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonKavya Kudalkar SR 2:11.68 Y F

 10 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAbril Reyna FR 2:13.29 Y F

 11 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAlexandra Bunn SO 2:15.28 Y F

 12 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicEva Ayers SO 2:15.31 Y F

 13 1/6/2024 Upper Arlington vs Mason 2024Jiya Thakur SO 2:17.25 Y F

 14 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonClaire Ponstingle SO 2:19.40 Y F

 15 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Addison Izor FR 2:21.32 Y F

 16 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonSophia Creech SO 2:24.98 Y F

 17 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonRosabella Hockensmith JR 2:25.23 Y F

 18 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonEmily Piszcz SO 2:26.01 Y F

 19 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonAprana Nair SO 2:26.87 Y F

 20 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonElla Rush SR 2:34.66 Y F

 21 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Callie Galanie SO 2:35.84 Y F

Women   500 Free
 1 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalIsabella Teply SO 5:02.49 Y F

 2 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalAvery Althouse JR 5:15.50 Y F

 3 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonDana Fairbanks SO 5:22.57 Y F

 4 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalEmalee Powers SR 5:31.10 Y F

 5 12/15/2023 Firestone vs MasonLucy Rhoten FR 5:39.78 Y F

 6 1/6/2024 Upper Arlington vs Mason 2024Zion Menner JR 5:42.69 Y F

 7 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonSophie Wang SR 5:42.72 Y F

 8 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalAbril Reyna FR 5:55.85 Y F

 9 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonClara Maney SO 5:56.05 Y F

 10 12/15/2023 Firestone vs MasonAmelia Eshman SO 6:06.67 Y F

 11 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonMariam Ndiaye JR 6:06.82 Y F

 12 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonEva Ayers SO 6:17.67 Y F

 13 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Addison Izor FR 6:19.02 Y F

 14 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicSophia Creech SO 6:24.69 Y F
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 15 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Alexandra Bunn SO 6:27.70 Y F

 16 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Callie Galanie SO 6:59.66 Y F

 17 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Mahi Chaubey FR 7:12.77 Y F

Women   1650 Free
 1 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAbril Reyna FR20:07.41 Y F

Women   50 Back
 1 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalDana Fairbanks SO   26.41 Y L F

 2 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicKaitlyn Weitz SR   27.78 Y L F

 3 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonChloe Wall JR   28.94 Y L F

 4 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAvery Althouse JR   29.10 Y L F

 5 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicBianca Jha SR   30.21 Y L F

 6 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalAmelia Eshman SO   30.50 Y F

 7 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAnokhi Kulkarni SR   31.43 Y L F

 8 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalJiya Thakur SO   31.51 Y F

 9 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonEmalee Powers SR   31.66 Y L F

 10 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicRosabella Hockensmith JR   31.91 Y F

 11 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonMariam Ndiaye JR   32.12 Y L F

 12 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAprana Nair SO   34.76 Y L F

 13 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Sophia Creech SO   34.90 Y L F

 14 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicSara Khasgivala FR   35.58 Y F

 15 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAddison Izor FR   35.68 Y L F

 16 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicMahi Chaubey FR   37.20 Y F

 17 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicRithini Pathirana SO   39.29 Y F

 18 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonEva Ayers SO   40.20 Y L F

 19 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicSandalee Silva JR   41.14 Y F

 20 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicShriya More SO   53.82 Y F

Women   100 Back
 1 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalDana Fairbanks SO   56.67 Y F

 2 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalKaitlyn Weitz SR   58.91 Y F

 3 12/15/2023 Firestone vs MasonIsabella Teply SO   58.92 Y F

 4 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalChloe Wall JR   59.62 Y F

 5 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalAvery Althouse JR 1:01.23 Y F

 6 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicBianca Jha SR 1:03.41 Y L F

 7 12/2/2023 2023 Mason InvitationalMegan Schoenlein SR 1:05.11 Y P

 8 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonLucy Rhoten FR 1:05.98 Y F

 9 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAnokhi Kulkarni SR 1:06.25 Y F

 10 12/15/2023 Firestone vs MasonJulia Gregory JR 1:06.30 Y F

 11 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonSerena Tu FR 1:06.62 Y F

 12 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonMariam Ndiaye JR 1:07.62 Y F

 13 12/2/2023 2023 Mason InvitationalEmalee Powers SR 1:07.70 Y P

 14 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalAmelia Eshman SO 1:07.85 Y P

 15 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonOlivia Hastings SR 1:08.82 Y F

 16 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicSici Eshman SR 1:09.54 Y F

 17 12/2/2023 2023 Mason InvitationalRosabella Hockensmith JR 1:12.20 Y P

 18 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonAlexandra Bunn SO 1:13.10 Y F

 19 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonClara Maney SO 1:13.83 Y F

 20 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAddison Izor FR 1:15.00 Y L F

 21 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAprana Nair SO 1:16.86 Y L F

 22 12/2/2023 2023 Mason InvitationalElla Rush SR 1:18.17 Y P

 23 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonRaina Yang FR 1:18.46 Y F

 24 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Emily Piszcz SO 1:18.58 Y F

 25 12/2/2023 2023 Mason InvitationalSophia Creech SO 1:18.74 Y P

 26 12/2/2023 2023 Mason InvitationalCallie Galanie SO 1:19.16 Y P

 27 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonMahi Chaubey FR 1:19.58 Y F

 28 12/2/2023 2023 Mason InvitationalSara Khasgivala FR 1:20.80 Y P

 29 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonRithini Pathirana SO 1:25.24 Y F
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Women   200 Back
 1 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalDana Fairbanks SO 2:01.73 Y F

 2 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicIsabella Teply SO 2:05.86 Y F

 3 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalChloe Wall JR 2:06.67 Y F

 4 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicKaitlyn Weitz SR 2:10.16 Y F

 5 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAvery Althouse JR 2:12.74 Y F

 6 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicLucy Rhoten FR 2:17.29 Y F

 7 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAnokhi Kulkarni SR 2:26.04 Y F

 8 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAlexandra Bunn SO 2:30.78 Y F

Women   50 Breast
 1 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicMahi Chaubey FR   40.96 Y F

 2 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicRosabella Hockensmith JR   41.25 Y F

Women   100 Breast
 1 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalJulia Gregory JR 1:05.33 Y F

 2 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalMegan Schoenlein SR 1:07.71 Y F

 3 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalChloe Wall JR 1:09.58 Y F

 4 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalSophie Wang SR 1:10.58 Y F

 5 12/15/2023 Firestone vs MasonDana Fairbanks SO 1:11.79 Y F

 6 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicKavya Kudalkar SR 1:12.41 Y F

 7 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonBianca Jha SR 1:14.89 Y F

 8 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicSici Eshman SR 1:16.43 Y F

 9 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicEva Ayers SO 1:16.82 Y F

 10 12/15/2023 Firestone vs MasonAddison Soehnlen SR 1:16.98 Y F

 11 12/15/2023 Firestone vs MasonAvery Althouse JR 1:17.13 Y F

 12 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonClaire Ponstingle SO 1:19.41 Y F

 13 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonSerena Tu FR 1:20.05 Y F

 14 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalAnokhi Kulkarni SR 1:20.80 Y F

 15 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Abril Reyna FR 1:24.12 Y F

 16 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonEmily Piszcz SO 1:25.78 Y F

 17 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonAprana Nair SO 1:26.64 Y F

 18 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonMahi Chaubey FR 1:29.60 Y F

 19 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonSara Khasgivala FR 1:31.78 Y F

 20 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Ella Rush SR 1:32.63 Y F

 21 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonAddison Izor FR 1:33.76 Y F

 22 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Sophia Creech SO 1:36.19 Y F

Women   200 Breast
 1 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicJulia Gregory JR 2:25.38 Y F

 2 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalMegan Schoenlein SR 2:34.64 Y F

 3 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicKavya Kudalkar SR 2:42.60 Y F

Women   50 Fly
 1 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicZion Menner JR   28.73 Y F

 2 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicClara Maney SO   30.63 Y F

 3 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicElla Rush SR   32.00 Y F

Women   100 Fly
 1 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalAddison Soehnlen SR   56.68 Y F

 2 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicJulia Gregory JR   58.32 Y F

 3 12/15/2023 Firestone vs MasonDana Fairbanks SO 1:00.23 Y F

 4 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicOlivia Hastings SR 1:00.89 Y F

 5 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicKavya Kudalkar SR 1:01.59 Y F

 6 12/15/2023 Firestone vs MasonChloe Wall JR 1:01.84 Y F

 7 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonLucy Rhoten FR 1:03.56 Y F

 8 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonSophie Wang SR 1:03.71 Y F

 9 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonBianca Jha SR 1:03.92 Y F

 10 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonKaitlyn Weitz SR 1:04.02 Y F

 11 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonZion Menner JR 1:05.03 Y F

 12 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonJiya Thakur SO 1:06.77 Y F
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 13 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonSerena Tu FR 1:11.25 Y F

 14 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalSici Eshman SR 1:11.27 Y P

 15 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Abril Reyna FR 1:12.89 Y F

 16 12/29/2023 2023 Dublin Jerome @ MasonAnokhi Kulkarni SR 1:14.80 Y F

 17 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonAddison Izor FR 1:18.55 Y F

 18 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Sophia Creech SO 1:18.90 Y F

 19 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Aprana Nair SO 1:19.81 Y F

 20 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonSara Khasgivala FR 1:23.04 Y F

Women   200 Fly
 1 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalAddison Soehnlen SR 2:07.44 Y F

 2 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicBianca Jha SR 2:23.05 Y F

 3 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicJiya Thakur SO 2:31.86 Y F

Women   100 IM
 1 12/2/2023 2023 Mason InvitationalEmalee Powers SR 1:05.38 Y F

 2 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAmelia Eshman SO 1:05.83 Y F

 3 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalClara Maney SO 1:05.90 Y F

 4 12/2/2023 2023 Mason InvitationalKavya Kudalkar SR 1:06.08 Y F

 5 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicSici Eshman SR 1:06.21 Y F

 6 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicJiya Thakur SO 1:09.29 Y F

 7 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAlexandra Bunn SO 1:11.82 Y F

 8 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicAddison Izor FR 1:14.24 Y F

 9 12/2/2023 2023 Mason InvitationalRosabella Hockensmith JR 1:14.51 Y P

 10 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicElla Rush SR 1:16.26 Y F

 11 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicEmily Piszcz SO 1:16.47 Y F

 12 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicSophia Creech SO 1:16.78 Y F

 13 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicSara Khasgivala FR 1:19.30 Y F

 14 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicSandalee Silva JR 1:28.18 Y F

Women   200 IM
 1 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalDana Fairbanks SO 2:07.17 Y F

 2 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalChloe Wall JR 2:07.51 Y F

 3 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalJulia Gregory JR 2:09.92 Y F

 4 12/15/2023 Firestone vs MasonIsabella Teply SO 2:10.17 Y F

 5 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicBianca Jha SR 2:18.11 Y F

 6 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicOlivia Hastings SR 2:18.45 Y F

 7 1/5/2024 New Albany vs MasonAvery Althouse JR 2:19.19 Y F

 8 12/15/2023 Firestone vs MasonSophie Wang SR 2:19.69 Y F

 9 12/16/2023 2023 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalKavya Kudalkar SR 2:20.98 Y F

 10 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonMegan Schoenlein SR 2:24.97 Y F

 11 12/15/2023 2023 CHCA LaSalle@ MasonAddison Izor FR 2:35.74 Y F

 12 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Claire Ponstingle SO 2:36.62 Y F

 13 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonEva Ayers SO 2:37.86 Y F

 14 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Alexandra Bunn SO 2:38.83 Y F

 15 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicRosabella Hockensmith JR 2:38.93 Y F

 16 1/13/2024 2024 Mason ClassicEmily Piszcz SO 2:48.52 Y F

 17 12/9/2023 2023 Lebanon Madeira Princeton Kings @ MasonMahi Chaubey FR 2:53.89 Y F

 18 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Ella Rush SR 2:58.75 Y F

 19 1/6/2024 PHS Invitational - 24Sara Khasgivala FR 3:03.95 Y F

Women   400 IM
 1 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalChloe Wall JR 4:26.94 Y F

 2 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalDana Fairbanks SO 4:30.12 Y F

Women   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalIsabella Giraldo SO367.50 F

 2 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalCorinne Hartman FR289.55 F

 3 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalVictoria HIllman JR288.40 F

 4 1/13/2024 2024 Southwest ohio High School Classic FinalHannah Landeros FR125.75 F


